
     98  INCOME AND PRICES 

      USDA/NASS South Dakota Field Office 

CASH RECEIPTS: FARM MARKETINGS & GOVERNMENT PAYMENTS,  
SOUTH DAKOTA, 2005-2006 

CROPS LIVESTOCK 1/ TOTAL GOVERNMENT PAYMENTS DISTRICT AND 
COUNTY 2005 2006 2005 2006 2005 2006 2005 2006 

 1,000 DOLLARS 1,000 DOLLARS 1,000 DOLLARS 1,000 DOLLARS 1,000 DOLLARS 1,000 DOLLARS 1,000 DOLLARS 1,000 DOLLARS 
NORTHWEST 
  BUTTE 
  CORSON 
  DEWEY 
  HARDING 
  PERKINS 
  ZIEBACH 
NORTH CENTRAL 
  BROWN 
  CAMPBELL 
  EDMUNDS 
  FAULK 
  MCPHERSON 
  POTTER 
  SPINK 
  WALWORTH 
NORTHEAST 
  CLARK 
  CODINGTON 
  DAY 
  DEUEL 
  GRANT 
  HAMLIN 
  MARSHALL 
  ROBERTS 
WEST CENTRAL 
  HAAKON 
  JACKSON 
  LAWRENCE 
  MEADE 
  PENNINGTON 
  STANLEY 
CENTRAL 
  AURORA 
  BEADLE 
  BRULE 
  BUFFALO 
  HAND 
  HUGHES 
  HYDE 
  JERAULD 
  SULLY 
EAST CENTRAL 
  BROOKINGS 
  DAVISON 
  HANSON 
  KINGSBURY 
  LAKE 
  MCCOOK 
  MINER 
  MINNEHAHA 
  MOODY 
  SANBORN 
SOUTHWEST 
  BENNETT 
  CUSTER 
  FALL RIVER 
  SHANNON 
SOUTH CENTRAL 
  GREGORY 
  JONES 
  LYMAN 
  MELLETTE 
  TODD 
  TRIPP 
SOUTHEAST 
  BON HOMME 
  CHARLES MIX 
  CLAY 
  DOUGLAS 
  HUTCHINSON 
  LINCOLN 
  TURNER 
  UNION 
  YANKTON 
SOUTH DAKOTA 

 
6,768 

12,420 
8,317 
1,857 

10,655 
15,526 

 
128,684 
18,214 
57,549 
46,277 
20,735 
44,306 

101,612 
28,074 

 
50,320 
33,795 
45,399 
28,732 
39,385 
37,957 
39,822 
63,863 

 
23,465 
10,744 
1,489 

11,262 
14,853 
14,173 

 
14,108 
50,793 
17,262 
6,318 

46,271 
23,868 
18,989 
13,571 
59,263 

 
57,602 
20,607 
25,891 
50,491 
51,618 
35,858 
22,378 
77,320 
55,978 
16,201 

 
11,676 
1,566 
2,678 
4,938 

 
14,939 
5,028 

25,397 
4,315 
5,898 

22,437 
 

23,313 
45,518 
40,054 
14,076 
41,607 
65,264 
49,042 
62,146 
32,980 

2,053,512 

 
5,928 
8,167 
5,827 
1,534 
8,656 
8,660 

 
116,444 

9,469 
28,326 
28,484 
12,040 
22,049 
94,987 
15,756 

 
43,971 
35,809 
44,976 
32,397 
40,584 
46,015 
45,564 
66,253 

 
14,467 
7,816 
1,291 
9,747 

13,251 
13,789 

 
13,588 
39,279 
9,960 
4,018 

35,608 
19,323 
12,987 
8,970 

58,120 
 

64,971 
24,682 
31,792 
58,630 
69,144 
49,316 
30,624 
86,786 
67,617 
13,751 

 
11,325 
1,256 
2,087 
3,599 

 
14,345 
5,681 

25,572 
2,964 
5,480 

19,886 
 

32,321 
52,934 
53,950 
19,430 
57,367 
79,773 
61,641 
65,580 
44,054 

2,040,668 

 
49,436 
35,046 
30,676 
35,014 
46,702 
18,743 

 
73,506 
24,245 
56,407 
40,954 
70,594 
26,375 
65,944 
22,287 

 
66,389 
66,162 
29,505 
42,482 
72,922 
34,293 
80,582 
48,124 

 
38,424 
26,638 
12,240 
59,836 
41,477 
16,057 

 
50,198 
83,769 
45,798 
24,609 
61,506 
20,685 
24,687 
30,591 
22,928 

 
75,121 
24,530 
36,936 
46,993 
45,329 
37,885 
30,156 
67,657 
41,578 
41,114 

 
26,872 
11,283 
99,650 
14,603 

 
41,943 
22,104 
25,814 
21,977 
24,420 
79,029 

 
58,930 

103,220 
12,008 
59,019 
82,311 
53,706 
75,603 
70,196 
38,966 

2,964,784 

 
50,587 
32,226 
30,552 
35,875 
44,505 
18,073 

 
69,417 
21,145 
52,679 
41,163 
71,477 
25,868 
66,606 
20,690 

 
65,690 
70,776 
27,725 
45,725 
78,998 
33,200 
83,087 
49,171 

 
39,001 
24,730 
12,147 
56,993 
40,630 
13,458 

 
53,180 
89,812 
45,138 
22,555 
57,963 
22,450 
22,696 
32,701 
23,901 

 
73,160 
24,960 
38,801 
49,614 
45,097 
39,347 
32,758 
70,400 
42,594 
43,214 

 
27,302 
10,465 
97,066 
15,661 

 
44,519 
19,372 
23,455 
24,621 
24,805 
75,219 

 
60,861 

106,807 
10,944 
59,300 
89,682 
62,373 
73,797 
78,001 
48,301 

3,005,086 

 
56,204 
47,466 
38,993 
36,871 
57,357 
34,269 

 
202,190 
42,459 

113,956 
87,231 
91,329 
70,681 

167,556 
50,361 

 
116,709 
99,957 
74,904 
71,214 

112,307 
72,250 

120,404 
111,987 

 
61,889 
37,382 
13,729 
71,098 
56,330 
30,230 

 
64,306 

134,562 
63,060 
30,927 

107,777 
44,553 
43,676 
44,162 
82,191 

 
132,723 
45,137 
62,827 
97,484 
96,947 
73,743 
52,534 

144,977 
97,556 
57,315 

 
38,548 
12,849 

102,328 
19,541 

 
56,882 
27,132 
51,211 
26,292 
30,318 

101,466 
 

82,243 
148,738 
52,062 
73,095 

123,918 
118,970 
124,645 
132,342 
71,946 

5,018,296 

 
56,515 
40,393 
36,379 
37,409 
53,161 
26,733 

 
185,861 
30,614 
81,005 
69,647 
83,517 
47,917 

161,593 
36,446 

 
109,661 
106,585 
72,701 
78,122 

119,582 
79,215 

128,651 
115,424 

 
53,468 
32,546 
13,438 
66,740 
53,881 
27,247 

 
66,768 

129,091 
55,098 
26,573 
93,571 
41,773 
35,683 
41,671 
82,021 

 
138,131 
49,642 
70,593 

108,244 
114,241 
88,663 
63,382 

157,186 
110,211 
56,965 

 
38,627 
11,721 
99,153 
19,260 

 
58,864 
25,053 
49,027 
27,585 
30,285 
95,105 

 
93,182 

159,741 
64,894 
78,730 

147,049 
142,146 
135,438 
143,581 
92,355 

5,045,754 

 
5,798 

12,244 
7,307 
9,076 

14,859 
7,641 

 
41,198 
10,453 
13,788 
11,138 
8,385 

11,802 
30,435 
10,440 

 
15,461 
13,496 
16,222 
12,949 
14,227 
13,260 
16,524 
19,324 

 
10,184 
7,380 

606 
12,640 
8,057 
8,087 

 
8,188 

28,515 
9,724 
3,328 

21,825 
8,782 
7,343 
5,391 

14,699 
 

19,161 
7,564 
8,275 

16,441 
15,073 
16,820 
9,014 

23,078 
16,987 
7,890 

 
8,524 
2,360 
4,553 
5,589 

 
7,690 
5,445 

12,911 
3,832 
3,130 

13,105 
 

10,494 
16,914 
13,304 
7,177 

16,018 
19,477 
18,421 
18,671 
9,740 

808,434 

 
3,144 
4,364 
4,013 
3,018 
5,998 
3,517 

 
22,280 
4,912 
6,534 
4,876 
4,311 
6,273 

15,682 
4,277 

 
9,399 
8,023 

10,283 
8,297 
8,227 
7,471 
8,697 

11,350 
 

4,179 
1,730 

99 
3,232 
2,221 
4,543 

 
4,307 

11,850 
4,165 
1,333 
8,369 
4,302 
2,746 
2,813 
7,135 

 
12,092 
4,315 
4,229 
9,046 
9,750 
8,048 
5,218 

14,524 
10,138 
4,711 

 
2,318 

397 
1,210 

871 
 

3,236 
2,924 
8,373 
1,151 

813 
7,025 

 
5,836 
8,792 
7,397 
4,364 
9,882 
9,997 

10,589 
9,884 
6,474 

411,574 
1/ INCLUDES ESTIMATES OF INTER-FARM AND INTRA-STATE SALES OF LIVESTOCK, RESULTING IN LARGER TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS THAN SHOWN IN USDA 

ESTIMATES ON PAGE 48. 
SOURCE: BUREAU OF ECONOMIC ANALYSIS, U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
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